ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NOWPak® Bottle
System UN Rated
Corrugated Box
UN rated box for safe transport of filled
NOWPak liner-based bottle systems
UN rated boxes help protect filled NOWPak® liner-based bottle
system bottles during shipment. UN rated boxes are a require-

NA-11-05-1 50 78.7 cm × 66.0 cm × 53.3 cm (31" × 26" × 21")
NA-11-05-2 25 71.1 cm × 48.3 cm × 109.2 cm (28" × 19" × 43")
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NOWPak Bottle System UN Rated Corrugated Box: part number
NA – 11 –     –
Bottle size
01 = 1 liter
02 = 2 liter
04 = 4 liter
05 = 10 liter
NOWPak accessory items
Number of bottles per box
1 = 1 bottle
2 = 2 bottles
4 = 4 bottles
6 = 6 bottles
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA